

MISC CASE 345 OF 2022

Order No. 40

Dated:20-03--2025

Today is fixed for filing affidavit of assets by op and hearing of misc case

Both parties files hazira

OP files affidavit of assets copy served. Along with adjourment

The case is adjourment today ends of justice

Fix 16-05- 2025 for hearing of misc case

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge

1 Court, Alipore

by me